72. General Weber Schiessen Frauenfeld

Frauenfeld ASV

Rang Verein

Herisau-Waldstatt, ASV
Rumlang, ASV

Zug, ASG

Neuwilen, ASV
Altstatten, ASV
Birglen, ASV
Dallenwil, ASV
Wattwil, ASV

Berg, ASV
Buhwil-Neukirch, ASV
Beringen, ASV
Frauenfeld ASV
Kriechenwil, ASG
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Anzahl
Schiizen Pflicht
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Vereinsrangliste

16.08.2024 - 25.08.2024
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alle Kategorien getrennt

Kategorie 1

Anzahl Resultate Vereinsschnitt
Streich 1

57.826
57.748
57.746
57.275
56.978
56.665
56.484
56.110
55.870
55.863
55.473
54.013
53.009

* = unvollstandig

AS-Count 1.0.0.403
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72. General Weber Schiessen Frauenfeld
Frauenfeld ASV

Rang Verein
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Egg, ASV
Huntwangen, ASV
Aegerital, ASV
Degersheim, ASV
Buchegg, AS
Rheineck, ASV
Sulgen, ASV

Pfungen, ASV
Goldach, ASV
Oberwil, ASV
Tagelswangen, AS
Bisikon, AS
Dubendorf, ASV

Sao Paulo, AS
Oppligen-Kiesen, ASG
Oberengstringen, AS
Oberwinterthur, ASV
Seen-Gotzenwil, ASV
Oberkirch, ASV
Helvetia-Neuhausen, AS
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Vereinsrangliste
16.08.2024 - 25.08.2024

alle Kategorien getrennt

Kategorie 2

Anzahl Resultate Vereinsschnitt
Streich 1

1 56.859
56.458
56.020
56.010
55.465
55.259
55.200
55.010
54.858
54.659
54.600
53.915
53.410
53.261
53.259
52.810
52.600
52.269
52.200
11.000 *

* = unvollstandig
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72. General Weber Schiessen Frauenfeld
Frauenfeld ASV

Rang Verein
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Uhwiesen, ASV
Milenen, AS
Embrach, ASV
Ober-Dirnten, ASV
Opfikon, ASV
Dietlikon, ASB
Neukirch, ASV
Ossingen, ASV
Blickensdorf, ASV
Seon, ASV
Wohlen, ASV
Tlbach, ASV
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Anzahl
Schiizen Pflicht
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Vereinsrangliste

16.08.2024 - 25.08.2024
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alle Kategorien getrennt

Kategorie 3

Anzahl Resultate Vereinsschnitt
Streich 1

53.052
52.600
52.400
52.246
52.200
52.200
51.847
51.610
51.200
51.051
32.000 *
10.800 *

* = unvollstandig

AS-Count 1.0.0.403
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